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MONTH 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Mnthly Avgs 

-. 

POWER 

$134 

$117 

$103 

$84 

$99 

$117 

$155 

$223 

$199 

$151 

$130 

$133 

$1,645 

$137 

CITY CITY 

Water Sewer/Rubbish 

$19 $34 

$21 $39 

$19 $39 

$24 $39 

$24 $31 

$32 $31 

$76 $30 

$107 $30 

$107 $30 

$173 $29 

$95 $33 

$27 $34 

$724 $399 

$60 $33 

PROPANE TOTAL *KWH H20 GAL. Comments 
-

(Actual $$) Dec 678 2 gal 

$0 $187 984 2 gal 

$0 $177 864 3 gal 

$260 $161 764 2 gal 100 gal @ $2.60 

$0 $63 644 4 gal -
$0 $154 725 4 gal 

$0 $180 848 7 gal 

$106 $212 1107 20 gal Tank Lease 

$280 $417 1426 29 gal 100 gal @ $2.80 

$0 $336 1279 29 gal 

$0 $353 864 48 gal Error in Sprinkler setting 

$0 $258 764 25 gal 

$0 $194 828 5 gal 

$646 $2,692 

$54 $224 AvgMo 
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