

MONTH	POWER	CITY	CITY	PROPANE	TOTAL	*KWH	H2O GAL.	Comments
		Water	Sewer/Rubbish	(Actual \$\$)		Dec 678	2 gal	
January	\$134	\$19	\$34	\$0	\$187	984	2 gal	
February	\$117	\$21	\$39	\$0	\$177	864	3 gal	
March	\$103	\$19	\$39	\$260	\$161	764	2 gal	100 gal @ \$2.60
April	\$84	\$24	\$39	\$0	\$63	644	4 gal	
Мау	\$99	\$24	\$31	\$0	\$154	725	4 gal	
June	\$117	\$32	\$31	\$0	\$180	848	7 gal	
July	\$155	\$76	\$30	\$106	\$212	1107	20 gal	Tank Lease
August	\$223	\$107	\$30	\$280	\$417	1426	29 gal	100 gal @ \$2.80
September	\$199	\$107	\$30	\$0	\$336	1279	29 gal	
October	\$151	\$173	\$29	\$0	\$353	864	48 gal	Error in Sprinkler setting
November	\$130	\$95	\$33	\$0	\$258	764	25 gal	
December	\$133	\$27	\$34	\$0	\$194	828	5 gal	
	\$1,645	\$724	\$399	\$646	\$2,692			
Mnthly Avgs	\$137	\$60	\$33	\$54	\$224	Avg Mo		



.

.....

